
 

  

  مناقصة بالظرف المختوم إعلان
  تركيا  في للموردين -
تعمل على البيرين مع ملحقاتها   مدفأة )300(  توريد: الهدف -

  طن من البيرين  90و
 IC-2023-1034-157طلب الشراء  رقم -
  TUR-23-00234-Pكود المشروع  -
  المناقصة متوفرة باللغات العربية والانكليزية والتركية  أوراق -
  المناقصة أوراق الكود للحصول على امسح -

  

  pd@insancharity.org عن المناقصة للاستفسارات -
  15/  11/  2023الإعلان   بدء -
 27/  11/ 2023الإعلان   انتهاء -

  

  

  

  

  

  

  



 

 

A tender announcement in the sealed envelope 

- For suppliers in Türkiye 
The goal: to supply (300) heaters that operate 
on pyrene with its accessories and 90 tons of 
pyrene. 
- Purchase requisition number: IC-2023-1034-

157  
- Project code: TUR-23-00234-P  
- Tender documents are available in Arabic, 

English and Turkish                    
- Scan the code obtain tender documents 

 

 
- For inquiries about the tender  

 
pd@insancharity.org 
 

- start date:15/11/2023 
- end date:   72 /11/2023 

 



 

 

 
Mühürlü zarf içinde ihale ilanı 

- Türkiye'deki tedarikçiler için 
- Amaç: 300 adet prina ile çalışan soba ve ek 

malzemeleriyle birlikte tedarik etmesi ve 
 90 ton Prina zeytini (Pirin)  tedarik etmesidir. 

- Satın Alma Numarası: (IC-2023-1034-157) 
- Proje Kodu: TUR-23-00234-P 
- ihale bilgileri arapça, ingilizce ve türkçe olarak 

mevcuttur 
- ihale belgeleri almak için 
- QR Kodu Tarayınız 

 
- ilan başlangıcı: 15/11/2023 
- ilan bitisi: 72 /11/2023 
- ihale haddında bilgi almak için 

pd@insancharity.org 

 


